

Product description

Supplier:	Danish Crown A/S Danish Crown Vej 1 8940 Randers SV Denmark		
Production site:	DE RP-EV 201 EG		
Product name:	Vegetable Lasagne		
Brand:	Danish Crown Professional		
Packing specifications:	16 x approx. 310g = 4,69kg		
Legal name:	Vegetable Lasagne, pre-cooked, deep-frozen		
Ingredients:	Water, vegetables (28%) (tomatoes, spinach, onion, zucchini, red paprika, broccoli), durum WHEAT semolina (10%), CHEESE (8%), concentrated tomato puree, skimmed MILK powder, CREAM, modified starch, WHEAT flour, rapeseed oil, salt, vegetable broth (salt, maltodextrin, sugar, flavourings, sunflower oil, roasted onion powder, leek powder, carrot powder, garlic, spices, lemons), garlic, spices, starch, EGG white powder, herbs, SOY protein.		
Analytical specifications:	Typical values per 100g: Energy 452 kJ/ 108 kcal Fat 4,3 g -of which saturates 2,1 g Carbohydrates 12 g -of which sugars 2,7 g Protein 5,2 g Salt 1,0 g		
Storage:	-18 °C or below		
Shelf life:	365 days		
Weight:	Weight per unit 0,310 kg Net weight per carton 4,96 kg Gross weight per carton 5,13 kg Size of carton 290 x 195 x 155 mm		
GTIN:	Base unit - Carton 4707196345551		
Dispatch:	Cartons per pallet 96 Cartons per layer 16 Layer per pallet 6		

Allergens (EU reg. 1169/2011):

- ☒ Cereals containing gluten (i.e. Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Kamut or their hybridized strains)
- ☐ Crustaceans and products based on crustaceans
- ☒ Eggs and products based on eggs
- ☐ Fish and products based on fish
- ☐ Peanuts and products based on Peanuts
- ☒ Soybeans and products based on soya
- ☒ Milk and products based on milk (inclusive lactose)
- ☐ Nuts (Almond, hazelnuts, walnut, cashew, pecan nut, brazil nut, pistachio nut, macadamia nut & Queensland nuts) and products based on nuts
- ☐ Celery and products based on celery
- ☐ Mustard and products based on mustard
- ☐ Sesame Seeds and products based on sesame seeds
- ☐ Sulphur Dioxides and Sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO₂⁻
- ☐ Lupin and products based on lupin
- ☐ Molluscs and products based on molluscs

GMO

Danish Crown A/S confirms that the product does not contain GMO according to EU regulation 1830/2003.

Item no.: 80005322
Worked out by: SUAS

Date: 23-05-2025